
SČ Příjmení Jméno Oddíl Narozen Disciplína Kategorie

KLADIVO 10:00
1 Mareš Šimon A. C. TEPO Kladno 2003 kladivo 7,26kg M

2 Trnka Vlastimil TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 2004 kladivo 7,26kg U23M

3 Bobák Lukáš SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 1999 kladivo 7,26kg M

4 Hrazdira Kryštof A. C. TEPO Kladno 2003 kladivo 7,26kg M

5 Vajda Martin TJ Sokol Opava 2004 kladivo 7,26kg U23M

6 Vránek Nick AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2004 kladivo 7,26kg U23M

7 Buryan Martin TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 2001 kladivo 7,26kg M

8 Hájek Patrik TJ Dukla Praha 1998 kladivo 7,26kg M

DISK 10:00
1 Málková Anna TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

2 Fridrichová Kateřina SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 disk 1kg Dky

3 Bartková Julie SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

4 Kothánková Tereza TJ Klášterec nad Ohří, z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

5 Pešková Adéla TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 2007 disk 1kg Dky

6 Hranický Václav SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 disk 1,5kg Dci

7 Hammond Martin SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 disk 1,5kg Dci

8 Voříšek Vilém TJ Jiskra Litomyšl 2007 disk 1,5kg Dci

KOULE 10.00
1 Zahradníčková Eliška Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 2001 koule 4kg Ž

2 Machová Karolína Atletika Klatovy z.s. 2006 koule 4kg Jky

3 Mikulová Anna Zdena AC Turnov, z. s. 2006 koule 4kg Jky

4 Molnárová Amélie TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2006 koule 4kg Jky

5 Mikulíková Tereza Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 2005 koule 4kg Jky

6 Jabůrek František AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2006 koule 6kg J

7 Kopřiva Daniel Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 2005 koule 6kg J

8 Resl Štěpán AC TJ Jičín 2005 koule 6kg J

9 Šanda Adrian PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 2005 koule 6kg J

10 Burkoň Martin AC Turnov, z. s. 2006 koule 6kg J

11 Fiala Jan Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s. 2006 koule 6kg J

12 Hrubý Marek Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s. 2005 koule 6kg J

KLADIVO 11:30
1 Pannová Magdaléna SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2006 kladivo 4kg Jky

2 Veselý Ondřej TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 2006 kladivo 6kg J

3 Šejnová Tereza Školní  atletický klub gymnázia Dr,Randy 2006 kladivo 4kg Jky

4 Burkoň Martin AC Turnov, z. s. 2006 kladivo 6kg J

5 Slámová Karolína TJ Dukla Praha 2005 kladivo 4kg Jky

6 Novák David TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2006 kladivo 6kg J

7 Sýkorová Anna AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2005 kladivo 4kg Ž

8 Holcová Tereza Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 2000 kladivo 4kg Ž

9 Danilevič Patrik TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2005 kladivo 6kg J

DISK 10:00
1 Málková Anna TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

2 Fridrichová Kateřina SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 disk 1kg Dky

3 Bartková Julie SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

4 Kothánková Tereza TJ Klášterec nad Ohří, z.s. 2008 disk 1kg Dky

5 Pešková Adéla TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 2007 disk 1kg Dky

6 Hranický Václav SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 disk 1,5kg Dci

7 Hammond Martin SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 disk 1,5kg Dci

8 Voříšek Vilém TJ Jiskra Litomyšl 2007 disk 1,5kg Dci

koule 12.00
1 Červenková Karolína SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 koule 3kg Dky



2 Fridrichová Kateřina SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 koule 3kg Dky

3 Bartková Julie SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 koule 3kg Dky

4 Hammond Martin SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 koule 5kg Dci

5 Novotný Daniel TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2008 koule 5kg Dci

6 Voříšek Vilém TJ Jiskra Litomyšl 2007 koule 5kg Dci

7 Stehlík Pavel A. C. TEPO Kladno 2008 koule 5kg Dci

8 Mareš Šimon A. C. TEPO Kladno 2003 koule 7,26kg M

9 Vajda Martin TJ Sokol Opava 2004 koule 7,26kg U23M

KLADIVO 13:00
1 Adam Antonín TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 2008 kladivo 5kg Dci

2 Hranický Václav SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 kladivo 5kg Dci

3 Macková Edita AC TJ Jičín 2008 kladivo 3kg Dky

4 Málková Anna TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2008 kladivo 3kg Dky

5 Pašková Stella AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2008 kladivo 3kg Dky

6 Chvostková Eleni SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2008 kladivo 3kg Dky

7 Červenková Karolína SSK Vítkovice, z.s. 2007 kladivo 3kg Dky

9 Fululi Melissa TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2007 kladivo 3kg Dky

9 Danielová Lucie AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2007 kladivo 3kg Dky

DISK  13:00
1 Mikulová Anna Zdena AC Turnov, z. s. 2006 disk 1kg Jky

2 Molnárová Amélie TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2006 disk 1kg Jky

3 Hořejší Daniela TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 2005 disk 1kg Jky

4 Procházková Anna TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 2005 disk 1kg Jky

5 Kozojedová Lucie TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov 2006 disk 1kg Jky

6 Dobešová Eliška AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2005 disk 1kg Jky

7 Dočekalová Sára AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2003 disk 1kg Ž

8 Klonová Klára PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 2004 disk 1kg U23Z

9 Zahradníčková Eliška Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 2001 disk 1kg Ž

10 Tichá Barbora AK ŠKODA Plzeň 1999 disk 1kg Ž

DISK  14.30
1 Novák David TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s. 2006 disk 1,75kg J

2 Rosenkranz Lukáš A. C. TEPO Kladno 2006 disk 1,75kg J

3 Černý Šimon A. C. TEPO Kladno 2006 disk 1,75kg J

4 Jarolímek David TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 2006 disk 1,75kg J

5 Fiala Jan Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s. 2006 disk 1,75kg J

6 Hrubý Marek Atletika Slavkov u Brna, z.s. 2005 disk 1,75kg J

7 Kopřiva Daniel Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 2005 disk 1,75kg J

8 Forejt Pavel AK ŠKODA Plzeň 2006 disk 1,75kg J

9 Resl Štěpán AC TJ Jičín 2005 disk 1,75kg J


